11.11.2023

25-26.11.2023

16.12.2023
13.01.2024
10.02.2024

09-10.03.2024
13-14.04.2024

11.05.2024

14-16.06.2024

21.09.2024

26-27.10.2024

16.11.2024
11.01.2025
08.02.2025
15.03.2025

Lezioni in presenza

Milano

Milano

Milano

Milano

Luoghi diffusi
Brescello

Bologna

Bologna

Valle d'Aosta

Milano
Parma-Gampogalliano
Milano

Milano

Milano

Esame finale - Milano

Seminari online

7.11.2023
18.12.2023
19.01.2024
02.02.2024
23.02.2024
01.03.2014
15.03.2024
22.03.2024
05.04.2024
19.04.2024
03.05.2024
24.05.2024
03.06.2024
24.06.2024
01.07.2024
08.07.2024
15.07.2024
22.07.2024
06.09.2024
13.09.2024
04.10.2024
18.10.2024
08.11.2024
29.11.2024
13.12.2024
17.01.2025
31.01.2025



